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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL GENBRUGGE Sem 2004 M 3.9999 0 yes

VERSTEVEN Zeger De Maneschermer 2003 M 3.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 2005 R M 3.9999 109429 yes

BUCHHOLTZ Carl HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004 R M 3.9999 103918 yes

CÜPPERS Hendrik NR Eintracht Duisburg 2004 R M 2.30 111321 yes

DÖRFER Laurenz NR OFC Bonn 2004 R M 1.55 93990 yes

DUBISCHAR Julian HB FV Bremen 1860 2002 R M 3.9999 110571 yes

EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers 2005 L M 2.19 115044 yes

FISCHER Bruno HB FV Bremen 1860 2006 R M 3.9999 114636 yes

FISCHER Tom NR FC Moers 2006 R M 2.27 111217 yes

GÖRGEN Luca NR 1. FC Quadrath-Ichendorf 2003 R M 2.28 107112 yes

HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers 2005 R M 2.20 114056 yes

HEITMANN Leander WE TG Münster 2005 L M 3.9999 114755 yes

HELLING Julius HB FV Bremen 1860 2006 R M 3.9999 114640 yes

HEUSER Fabian NR FC Moers 2002 R M 1.45 100984 yes

HILBRANDT Alexander NR FC Moers 2005 R M 2.9 106074 yes

HOHWY Fritz HH Walddörfer SV 2006 R M 3.9999 109774 yes

HÖRNER Ben NR FC Moers 2006 R M 3.9999 109954 yes

IRLEBORN Noah Leander NR FC Moers 2006 R M 3.9999 111014 yes

JANßEN Luis Arndt NR OFC Bonn 2004 R M 2.18 102747 yes

JOBST Maximilian NR FC Moers 2005 L M 2.34 112884 yes

KORKMAZ Keyan NR Duisburger FK 2004 L M 2.32 107957 yes

MALLMANN Jan NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2003 R M 2.21 112057 yes

MEIER-EBERT Finn NR FC Moers 2006 R M 2.29 107852 yes

MOGILIN Matvey HB FV Bremen 1860 2005 R M 3.9999 113612 yes

NISSING Henrik NR FC Moers 2004 R M 3.9999 114227 Non

PFEIL Hendrik WE TG Münster 2005 R M 3.9999 117913 yes

POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 2006 R M 2.14 99666 yes

REINOLD Niklas NR Eintracht Duisburg 2004 R M 2.17 108258 yes

RIDDER Norwin NR Dürener FC 2002 R M 2.11 92061 yes

SCHARFENBERG Rasmus SH VFL Pinneberg 2004 L M 3.9999 108155 yes

SCHMID Andreas HH Walddörfer SV 2003 R M 3.9999 102132 yes

SCHMITZ Tom NR OFC Bonn 2002 R M 2.5 97923 yes

SCHUCH Luca HH Walddörfer SV 2004 R M 3.9999 112635 yes

SEEMANN Felix NR DFC Düsseldorf 2003 R M 2.8 105434 yes

SOMMER Rafael HH Walddörfer SV 2004 R M 3.9999 109779 yes

STERNBERG Jacob HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2002 R M 3.9999 98691 yes

STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé NR Duisburger FK 2004 R M 2.13 106355 yes

TEICHERT Carl HB FV Bremen 1860 2004 R M 3.9999 113613 yes

THÖNNES Jorge NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2004 R M 2.6 110845 yes

TRIBBELS Jens NR Dürener FC 2002 R M 1.44 96941 yes

VELLMANNS Leonard WE TG Münster 2003 R M 1.26 103282 yes

VÖLKER Finn NR FC Moers 2004 R M 3.9999 114225 Non

WASSENAAR Luis HB FV Bremen 1860 2003 R M 3.9999 104191 yes

WEIMANN Dorian HH Walddörfer SV 2005 R M 3.9999 112637 yes

WILLEMS Tom HB FV Bremen 1860 2003 R M 3.9999 110568 yes

  44 Participants (42 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NED DE WAAL Sigert Holland Schermen 2004 R M 3.9999 0 yes

HVIID BOUWMAN Elias Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 2003 R M 3.9999 0 yes

KONING Servaes Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 2003 M 3.9999 0 yes

KOWALCZYK Fynn SC Amsterdam 2002 R M 3.9999 0 yes

MAN Koen s.v. Tréville 2003 M 3.9999 yes

NAWAR Suhayl SC Amsterdam 2004 M 3.9999 0 yes

OLIE Joep 2002 R M 3.9999 0 yes

PETRELLI Luca s.v. Heerenleed 2002 L M 3.9999 0 yes

SIERMANN Bas Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 2004 M 3.9999 0 yes

VERMEULEN Olof Holland Schermen 2002 M 3.9999 0 yes

WALET Koen s.v. Tréville 2004 M 3.9999 0 yes

  11 Participants (11 present)
 

3 Nations, 57 Participants (55 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 026 1.0 GER VELLMANNS Leonard WE TG Münster M yes

2. 1 044 0.2 GER TRIBBELS Jens NR Dürener FC M yes

3. 1 045 0.2 GER HEUSER Fabian NR FC Moers M yes

4. 1 055 0.2 GER DÖRFER Laurenz NR OFC Bonn M yes

5. 2 005 30.0 GER SCHMITZ Tom NR OFC Bonn M yes

6. 2 006 27.0 GER THÖNNES Jorge NR VFL Merkur Kleve M yes

7. 2 008 26.0 GER SEEMANN Felix NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

8. 2 009 21.0 GER HILBRANDT Alexander NR FC Moers M yes

9. 2 011 19.0 GER RIDDER Norwin NR Dürener FC M yes

10. 2 013 19.0 GER STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé NR Duisburger FK M yes

11. 2 014 12.0 GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers M yes

12. 2 017 9.0 GER REINOLD Niklas NR Eintracht Duisburg M yes

13. 2 018 8.0 GER JANßEN Luis Arndt NR OFC Bonn M yes

14. 2 019 5.0 GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers M yes

15. 2 020 5.0 GER HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers M yes

16. 2 021 4.0 GER MALLMANN Jan NR VFL Merkur Kleve M yes

17. 2 027 2.0 GER FISCHER Tom NR FC Moers M yes

18. 2 028 2.0 GER GÖRGEN Luca NR 1. FC Quadrath-Ichendorf M yes

19. 2 029 2.0 GER MEIER-EBERT Finn NR FC Moers M yes

20. 2 030 2.0 GER CÜPPERS Hendrik NR Eintracht Duisburg M yes

21. 2 032 2.0 GER KORKMAZ Keyan NR Duisburger FK M yes

22. 2 034 2.0 GER JOBST Maximilian NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 NED NAWAR Suhayl SC Amsterdam M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHUCH Luca HH Walddörfer SV M yes

T 9 000 GER WASSENAAR Luis HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 GER STERNBERG Jacob HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck M yes

T 9 000 GER HÖRNER Ben NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 GER NISSING Henrik NR FC Moers M Non

T 9 000 GER HOHWY Fritz HH Walddörfer SV M yes

T 9 000 GER IRLEBORN Noah Leander NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 BEL VERSTEVEN Zeger De Maneschermer M yes

T 9 000 GER FISCHER Bruno HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 NED KOWALCZYK Fynn SC Amsterdam M yes

T 9 000 GER MOGILIN Matvey HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 GER HEITMANN Leander WE TG Münster M yes

T 9 000 BEL GENBRUGGE Sem M yes

T 9 000 NED SIERMANN Bas Zaal Amsterdam Zuid M yes

T 9 000 GER VÖLKER Finn NR FC Moers M Non

T 9 000 GER WILLEMS Tom HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 GER BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 GER HELLING Julius HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 GER SOMMER Rafael HH Walddörfer SV M yes

T 9 000 NED MAN Koen s.v. Tréville M yes

T 9 000 NED WALET Koen s.v. Tréville M yes

T 9 000 GER BUCHHOLTZ Carl HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHARFENBERG Rasmus SH VFL Pinneberg M yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 NED PETRELLI Luca s.v. Heerenleed M yes

T 9 000 NED DE WAAL Sigert Holland Schermen M yes

T 9 000 GER DUBISCHAR Julian HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHMID Andreas HH Walddörfer SV M yes

T 9 000 NED VERMEULEN Olof Holland Schermen M yes

T 9 000 NED KONING Servaes Zaal Amsterdam Zuid M yes

T 9 000 GER PFEIL Hendrik WE TG Münster M yes

T 9 000 NED OLIE Joep M yes

T 9 000 NED HVIID BOUWMAN Elias Zaal Amsterdam Zuid M yes

T 9 000 GER WEIMANN Dorian HH Walddörfer SV M yes

T 9 000 GER TEICHERT Carl HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Men's U17

3 [2018] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions

Christian Rieger (RFB VP Sport)
Matthias Block (FC Moers)

Marco van der Koelen (RFB Kampfrichter Observateur)
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Format

Participants 55 Participants

1 Vorrunde
15.09. 09:00

55 Participants
7 Pools 7 Pool size
1 Pools 6 Pool size

48 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
12.73% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation and club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
15.09. 11:05

Table of 64

48 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Men's U17

3 [2018] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U17



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
15.09.2018 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
15.09.2018 14:07

1 / 2

Vorrunde

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 1

LERNER Alexander, GER NR DFC Düsseldorf

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KOWALCZYK Fynn NED SC Amsterdam 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 5 29 10 0.833 19 2.
KONING Servaes NED Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 2 D1 V5 D0 D0 D3 D3 1 12 26 0.167 -14 6.
FISCHER Tom GER FC Moers 3 D0 D1 D2 D0 D0 D0 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
MOGILIN Matvey GER FV Bremen 1860 4 D0 V5 V5 D2 D0 V5 3 17 18 0.500 -1 4.
VELLMANNS Leonard GER TG Münster 5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 24 14 0.667 10 3.
GENBRUGGE Sem BEL 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
MALLMANN Jan GER VFL Merkur Kleve 7 D2 V5 V5 D1 D2 D0 2 15 23 0.333 -8 5.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 2

DUALEH Quincy, NED s.v. Ter Weer

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GÖRGEN Luca GER 1. FC Quadrath-Ichendorf 1 D1 V5 V5 D1 D0 V5 3 17 21 0.500 -4 4.
VERMEULEN Olof NED Holland Schermen 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
PFEIL Hendrik GER TG Münster 3 D4 D0 D3 D1 D1 D2 0 11 28 0.000 -17 7.
HAGENE Emmanuel GER FC Moers 4 D0 D0 V5 D1 V5 D4 2 15 27 0.333 -12 5.
SCHMID Andreas GER Walddörfer SV 5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 27 15 0.833 12 2.
TRIBBELS Jens GER Dürener FC 6 V5 D4 V5 D4 D4 V5 3 27 16 0.500 11 3.
FISCHER Bruno GER FV Bremen 1860 7 D2 D0 V3 V5 D3 D0 2 13 26 0.333 -13 6.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 3

VERFONDERN Kira, GER NR VFL Merkur Kleve

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DE WAAL Sigert NED Holland Schermen 1 V5 V5 D0 D2 V5 V5 4 22 17 0.667 5 2.
DUBISCHAR Julian GER FV Bremen 1860 2 D0 V5 D1 D3 V5 D4 2 18 26 0.333 -8 6.
JANßEN Luis Arndt GER OFC Bonn 3 D2 D3 D1 V5 V5 V5 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.
HEUSER Fabian GER FC Moers 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
VERSTEVEN Zeger BEL De Maneschermer 5 V5 V5 D3 D1 D2 V5 3 21 20 0.500 1 3.
HEITMANN Leander GER TG Münster 6 D3 D3 D2 D2 V5 V3 2 18 23 0.333 -5 5.
CÜPPERS Hendrik GER Eintracht Duisburg 7 D2 V5 D1 D1 D0 D1 1 10 27 0.167 -17 7.

Pool 4 09:00 | Piste 4

MACHETANZ Arne, GER NR OFC Bonn

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SIERMANN Bas NED Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 1 V5 D4 D1 D4 D0 D4 1 18 28 0.167 -10 6.
BISCHOF Finn GER FV Bremen 1860 2 D3 D1 D3 V5 D0 D2 1 14 27 0.167 -13 7.
OLIE Joep NED 3 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 D4 3 25 21 0.500 4 4.
EMDE-MARBACH Nick GER FC Moers 4 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 4 27 19 0.667 8 2.
IRLEBORN Noah Leander GER FC Moers 5 V5 D2 D1 V5 D0 D4 2 17 28 0.333 -11 5.
DÖRFER Laurenz GER OFC Bonn 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
KORKMAZ Keyan GER Duisburger FK 7 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D0 4 22 24 0.667 -2 3.
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Pool 5 09:00 | Piste 5

MUSCHENICH Carsten, GER NR Dürener FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
REINOLD Niklas GER Eintracht Duisburg 1 V5 D2 D2 D0 D2 D3 1 14 26 0.167 -12 7.
HOHWY Fritz GER Walddörfer SV 2 D1 D4 V5 D2 V5 D3 2 20 26 0.333 -6 5.
PETRELLI Luca NED s.v. Heerenleed 3 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 5 27 21 0.833 6 2.
HVIID BOUWMAN Elias NED Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 4 V5 D3 D3 D2 V5 V5 3 23 21 0.500 2 3.
SCHMITZ Tom GER OFC Bonn 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
MEIER-EBERT Finn GER FC Moers 6 V5 D3 D3 D2 D1 D1 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
WILLEMS Tom GER FV Bremen 1860 7 V5 V5 D4 D2 D1 V5 3 22 22 0.500 0 4.

Pool 6 09:00 | Piste 6

FLOSDORF Niclas, GER NR Dürener FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
THÖNNES Jorge GER VFL Merkur Kleve 1 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 21 13 0.800 8 2.
NAWAR Suhayl NED SC Amsterdam 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
BUCHHOLTZ Carl GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 3 D3 D4 D4 V5 D2 1 18 20 0.200 -2 5.
POLOTZEK Simon GER FC Moers 4 D1 D0 V5 V5 D2 2 13 21 0.400 -8 4.
SOMMER Rafael GER Walddörfer SV 5 D3 D0 D0 D2 D2 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
WASSENAAR Luis GER FV Bremen 1860 6 D1 D2 V5 V5 V5 3 18 16 0.600 2 3.

Pool 7 09:00 | Piste 7

JANS KOHNEKE Teun, NED SC Amsterdam

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé GER Duisburger FK 1 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 D4 3 24 17 0.500 7 3.
HÖRNER Ben GER FC Moers 2 D2 D2 D4 D0 V5 D2 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
SEEMANN Felix GER DFC Düsseldorf 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
WEIMANN Dorian GER Walddörfer SV 4 D0 V5 D0 D0 V3 V5 3 13 21 0.500 -8 4.
WALET Koen NED s.v. Tréville 5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 5 28 7 0.833 21 2.
HELLING Julius GER FV Bremen 1860 6 D0 D2 D1 D2 D0 V5 1 10 24 0.167 -14 7.
JOBST Maximilian GER FC Moers 7 V5 V5 D2 D0 D1 D1 2 14 26 0.333 -12 5.

Pool 8 09:00 | Piste 8

HEGGE Maurus, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HILBRANDT Alexander GER FC Moers 1 D4 D2 D3 D3 V5 V5 2 22 20 0.333 2 6.
STERNBERG Jacob GER TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 27 17 0.667 10 2.
MAN Koen NED s.v. Tréville 3 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 5 29 12 0.833 17 1.
RIDDER Norwin GER Dürener FC 4 V5 D0 V5 D2 V5 V5 4 22 21 0.667 1 3.
SCHUCH Luca GER Walddörfer SV 5 V5 D3 D0 V5 V5 D1 3 19 20 0.500 -1 4.
TEICHERT Carl GER FV Bremen 1860 6 D0 D0 D0 D1 D0 D1 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.
SCHARFENBERG Rasmus GER VFL Pinneberg 7 D0 V5 D1 D3 V5 V5 3 19 20 0.500 -1 4.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER HEUSER Fabian FC Moers 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

1 GER DÖRFER Laurenz OFC Bonn 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

3 NED VERMEULEN Olof Holland Schermen 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

4 GER SCHMITZ Tom OFC Bonn 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

5 BEL GENBRUGGE Sem 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

6 GER SEEMANN Felix DFC Düsseldorf 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

7 NED NAWAR Suhayl SC Amsterdam 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

8 NED WALET Koen s.v. Tréville 5 6 28 7 0.833 21 Q

9 NED KOWALCZYK Fynn SC Amsterdam 5 6 29 10 0.833 19 Q

10 NED MAN Koen s.v. Tréville 5 6 29 12 0.833 17 Q

11 GER SCHMID Andreas Walddörfer SV 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q

12 NED PETRELLI Luca s.v. Heerenleed 5 6 27 21 0.833 6 Q

13 GER THÖNNES Jorge VFL Merkur Kleve 4 5 21 13 0.800 8 Q

14 GER STERNBERG Jacob TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 4 6 27 17 0.667 10 Q

15 GER VELLMANNS Leonard TG Münster 4 6 24 14 0.667 10 Q

16 GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick FC Moers 4 6 27 19 0.667 8 Q

17 NED DE WAAL Sigert Holland Schermen 4 6 22 17 0.667 5 Q

18 GER RIDDER Norwin Dürener FC 4 6 22 21 0.667 1 Q

19 GER KORKMAZ Keyan Duisburger FK 4 6 22 24 0.667 -2 Q

20 GER WASSENAAR Luis FV Bremen 1860 3 5 18 16 0.600 2 Q

21 GER TRIBBELS Jens Dürener FC 3 6 27 16 0.500 11 Q

22 GER STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé Duisburger FK 3 6 24 17 0.500 7 Q

23 NED OLIE Joep 3 6 25 21 0.500 4 Q

24 NED HVIID BOUWMAN Elias Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q

25 BEL VERSTEVEN Zeger De Maneschermer 3 6 21 20 0.500 1 Q

26 GER WILLEMS Tom FV Bremen 1860 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q

27 GER JANßEN Luis Arndt OFC Bonn 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 Q

28 GER SCHUCH Luca Walddörfer SV 3 6 19 20 0.500 -1 Q

28 GER SCHARFENBERG Rasmus VFL Pinneberg 3 6 19 20 0.500 -1 Q

30 GER MOGILIN Matvey FV Bremen 1860 3 6 17 18 0.500 -1 Q

31 GER GÖRGEN Luca 1. FC Quadrath-Ichendorf 3 6 17 21 0.500 -4 Q

32 GER WEIMANN Dorian Walddörfer SV 3 6 13 21 0.500 -8 Q

33 GER POLOTZEK Simon FC Moers 2 5 13 21 0.400 -8 Q

34 GER HILBRANDT Alexander FC Moers 2 6 22 20 0.333 2 Q

35 GER HEITMANN Leander TG Münster 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 Q

36 GER HOHWY Fritz Walddörfer SV 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 Q

37 GER DUBISCHAR Julian FV Bremen 1860 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8 Q

38 GER MALLMANN Jan VFL Merkur Kleve 2 6 15 23 0.333 -8 Q

39 GER IRLEBORN Noah Leander FC Moers 2 6 17 28 0.333 -11 Q

40 GER HAGENE Emmanuel FC Moers 2 6 15 27 0.333 -12 Q

41 GER JOBST Maximilian FC Moers 2 6 14 26 0.333 -12 Q

42 GER FISCHER Bruno FV Bremen 1860 2 6 13 26 0.333 -13 Q

43 GER BUCHHOLTZ Carl TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 1 5 18 20 0.200 -2 Q

44 NED SIERMANN Bas Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10 Q

45 GER MEIER-EBERT Finn FC Moers 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 Q
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

45 GER HÖRNER Ben FC Moers 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 Q

47 GER REINOLD Niklas Eintracht Duisburg 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12 Q

48 GER BISCHOF Finn FV Bremen 1860 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13 Q

49 NED KONING Servaes Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 1 6 12 26 0.167 -14 E

50 GER HELLING Julius FV Bremen 1860 1 6 10 24 0.167 -14 E

51 GER CÜPPERS Hendrik Eintracht Duisburg 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17 E

52 GER PFEIL Hendrik TG Münster 0 6 11 28 0.000 -17 E

53 GER SOMMER Rafael Walddörfer SV 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

54 GER FISCHER Tom FC Moers 0 6 3 30 0.000 -27 E

55 GER TEICHERT Carl FV Bremen 1860 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER DÖRFER Laurenz NR OFC Bonn 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

2 GER HEUSER Fabian NR FC Moers 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 T1

3 NED VERMEULEN Olof Holland Schermen 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

4 GER SCHMITZ Tom NR OFC Bonn 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

5 BEL GENBRUGGE Sem 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

6 GER SEEMANN Felix NR DFC Düsseldorf 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

7 NED NAWAR Suhayl SC Amsterdam 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

8 NED WALET Koen s.v. Tréville 5 6 28 7 0.833 21

9 NED KOWALCZYK Fynn SC Amsterdam 5 6 29 10 0.833 19

10 NED MAN Koen s.v. Tréville 5 6 29 12 0.833 17

11 GER SCHMID Andreas HH Walddörfer SV 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

12 NED PETRELLI Luca s.v. Heerenleed 5 6 27 21 0.833 6

13 GER THÖNNES Jorge NR VFL Merkur Kleve 4 5 21 13 0.800 8

14 GER STERNBERG Jacob HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 4 6 27 17 0.667 10

15 GER VELLMANNS Leonard WE TG Münster 4 6 24 14 0.667 10

16 GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers 4 6 27 19 0.667 8

17 NED DE WAAL Sigert Holland Schermen 4 6 22 17 0.667 5

18 GER RIDDER Norwin NR Dürener FC 4 6 22 21 0.667 1

19 GER KORKMAZ Keyan NR Duisburger FK 4 6 22 24 0.667 -2

20 GER WASSENAAR Luis HB FV Bremen 1860 3 5 18 16 0.600 2

21 GER TRIBBELS Jens NR Dürener FC 3 6 27 16 0.500 11

22 GER STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé NR Duisburger FK 3 6 24 17 0.500 7

23 NED OLIE Joep 3 6 25 21 0.500 4

24 NED HVIID BOUWMAN Elias Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 3 6 23 21 0.500 2

25 BEL VERSTEVEN Zeger De Maneschermer 3 6 21 20 0.500 1

26 GER WILLEMS Tom HB FV Bremen 1860 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

27 GER JANßEN Luis Arndt NR OFC Bonn 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

28 GER SCHUCH Luca HH Walddörfer SV 3 6 19 20 0.500 -1

29 GER SCHARFENBERG Rasmus SH VFL Pinneberg 3 6 19 20 0.500 -1 T28

30 GER MOGILIN Matvey HB FV Bremen 1860 3 6 17 18 0.500 -1

31 GER GÖRGEN Luca NR 1. FC Quadrath-Ichendorf 3 6 17 21 0.500 -4

32 GER WEIMANN Dorian HH Walddörfer SV 3 6 13 21 0.500 -8

33 GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 2 5 13 21 0.400 -8

34 GER HILBRANDT Alexander NR FC Moers 2 6 22 20 0.333 2

35 GER HEITMANN Leander WE TG Münster 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5

36 GER HOHWY Fritz HH Walddörfer SV 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6

37 GER DUBISCHAR Julian HB FV Bremen 1860 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8

38 GER MALLMANN Jan NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2 6 15 23 0.333 -8

39 GER IRLEBORN Noah Leander NR FC Moers 2 6 17 28 0.333 -11

40 GER HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers 2 6 15 27 0.333 -12

41 GER JOBST Maximilian NR FC Moers 2 6 14 26 0.333 -12

42 GER FISCHER Bruno HB FV Bremen 1860 2 6 13 26 0.333 -13

43 GER BUCHHOLTZ Carl HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 1 5 18 20 0.200 -2

44 NED SIERMANN Bas Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10

45 GER HÖRNER Ben NR FC Moers 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12
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46 GER MEIER-EBERT Finn NR FC Moers 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 T45

47 GER REINOLD Niklas NR Eintracht Duisburg 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12

48 GER BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13
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1
DÖRFER Laurenz
NR OFC Bonn

GER

64 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1 Sat 11:05

33
POLOTZEK Simon
NR FC Moers

GER V 11

32
WEIMANN Dorian
HH Walddörfer SV

GER D 6

  R: DE RUITER Job (NED)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:05

17
DE WAAL Sigert
Holland Schermen

NED V 15

48
BISCHOF Finn
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER D 11

  R: DUALEH Quincy (NED)

 

49 *** bye ***

16
EMDE-MARBACH Nick
NR FC Moers

GER

 

 

9
KOWALCZYK Fynn
SC Amsterdam

NED

56 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1 Sat 11:15

41
JOBST Maximilian
NR FC Moers

GER D 8

24
HVIID BOUWMAN Elias
Zaal Amsterdam Zuid

NED V 15

  R: DE RUITER Job (NED)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:15

25
VERSTEVEN Zeger
De Maneschermer

BEL V 15

40
HAGENE Emmanuel
NR FC Moers

GER D 6

  R: DUALEH Quincy (NED)

 

57 *** bye ***

8
WALET Koen
s.v. Tréville

NED

 

Piste 1 Sat 11:25

DÖRFER Laurenz
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

POLOTZEK Simon (33)
NR FC Moers

GER D 7

R: DE RUITER Job (NED)

Piste 2 Sat 11:25

DE WAAL Sigert
Holland Schermen

NED V 15

EMDE-MARBACH Nick
NR FC Moers

GER D 14

R: MACHETANZ Arne (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 11:35

KOWALCZYK Fynn
SC Amsterdam

NED V 15

HVIID BOUWMAN Elias
Zaal Amsterdam Zuid

NED D 8

R: DE RUITER Job (NED)

Piste 2 Sat 11:35

VERSTEVEN Zeger
De Maneschermer

BEL D 7

WALET Koen
s.v. Tréville

NED V 15

R: MACHETANZ Arne (GER)

Piste 1

DÖRFER Laurenz
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

DE WAAL Sigert (17)
Holland Schermen

NED D 9

R: FLOSDORF Niclas (GER)

Piste 2

KOWALCZYK Fynn
SC Amsterdam

NED V 15

WALET Koen
s.v. Tréville

NED D 9

R: LERNER Alexander (GER)

Piste 1

DÖRFER Laurenz
NR OFC Bonn

GER D 14

KOWALCZYK Fynn (9)
SC Amsterdam

NED V 15

R: FLOSDORF Niclas (GER)
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5 GENBRUGGE Sem BEL

60 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 3 Sat 11:05

37
DUBISCHAR Julian
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER D 10

28
SCHUCH Luca
HH Walddörfer SV

GER V 15

  R: LERNER Alexander (GER)

  Piste 4 Sat 11:05

21
TRIBBELS Jens
NR Dürener FC

GER V 15

44
SIERMANN Bas
Zaal Amsterdam Zuid

NED D 12

  R: MACHETANZ Arne (GER)

 

53 *** bye ***

12
PETRELLI Luca
s.v. Heerenleed

NED

 

 

13
THÖNNES Jorge
NR VFL Merkur Kleve

GER

52 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 3 Sat 11:15

45
HÖRNER Ben
NR FC Moers

GER D 8

20
WASSENAAR Luis
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER V 15

  R: LERNER Alexander (GER)

  Piste 4 Sat 11:15

29
SCHARFENBERG Rasmus
SH VFL Pinneberg

GER V 15

36
HOHWY Fritz
HH Walddörfer SV

GER D 9

  R: MACHETANZ Arne (GER)

 

61 *** bye ***

4
SCHMITZ Tom
NR OFC Bonn

GER

 

Piste 3 Sat 11:25

GENBRUGGE Sem BEL V 15

SCHUCH Luca
HH Walddörfer SV

GER D 3

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 11:25

TRIBBELS Jens
NR Dürener FC

GER D 11

PETRELLI Luca
s.v. Heerenleed

NED V 15

R: DUALEH Quincy (NED)

Piste 3 Sat 11:35

THÖNNES Jorge
NR VFL Merkur Kleve

GER D 12

WASSENAAR Luis
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER V 15

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 11:35

SCHARFENBERG Rasmus
SH VFL Pinneberg

GER V 15

SCHMITZ Tom
NR OFC Bonn

GER D 10

R: DUALEH Quincy (NED)

Piste 3

GENBRUGGE Sem BEL V 15

PETRELLI Luca
s.v. Heerenleed

NED D 10

R: VERFONDERN Kira (GER)

Piste 4

WASSENAAR Luis (20)
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER V 15

SCHARFENBERG Rasmus (29)
SH VFL Pinneberg

GER D 12

R: DUALEH Quincy (NED)

Piste 2

GENBRUGGE Sem BEL V 15

WASSENAAR Luis (20)
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER D 2

R: NEUHAUS Matthias (GER)
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3
VERMEULEN Olof
Holland Schermen

NED

62 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 5 Sat 11:05

35
HEITMANN Leander
WE TG Münster

GER V 15

30
MOGILIN Matvey
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER D 8

  R: FLOSDORF Niclas (GER)

  Piste 6 Sat 11:05

19
KORKMAZ Keyan
NR Duisburger FK

GER V 15

46
MEIER-EBERT Finn
NR FC Moers

GER D 10

  R: VAN DER POST Olivier (NED)

 

51 *** bye ***

14
STERNBERG Jacob
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER

 

 

11
SCHMID Andreas
HH Walddörfer SV

GER

54 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 5 Sat 11:15

43
BUCHHOLTZ Carl
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER V 15

22
STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé
NR Duisburger FK

GER D 10

  R: FLOSDORF Niclas (GER)

  Piste 6 Sat 11:15

27
JANßEN Luis Arndt
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

38
MALLMANN Jan
NR VFL Merkur Kleve

GER D 14

  R: VAN DER POST Olivier (NED)

 

59 *** bye ***

6
SEEMANN Felix
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER

 

Piste 5 Sat 11:25

VERMEULEN Olof
Holland Schermen

NED V 15

HEITMANN Leander (35)
WE TG Münster

GER D 7

R: FLOSDORF Niclas (GER)

Piste 6 Sat 11:25

KORKMAZ Keyan
NR Duisburger FK

GER D 12

STERNBERG Jacob
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER V 15

R: VAN DER POST Olivier (NED)

Piste 5 Sat 11:35

SCHMID Andreas
HH Walddörfer SV

GER D 13

BUCHHOLTZ Carl (43)
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER V 15

R: FLOSDORF Niclas (GER)

Piste 6 Sat 11:35

JANßEN Luis Arndt
NR OFC Bonn

GER D 5

SEEMANN Felix
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER V 15

R: VAN DER POST Olivier (NED)

Piste 5

VERMEULEN Olof
Holland Schermen

NED V 15

STERNBERG Jacob
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER D 6

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

Piste 6

BUCHHOLTZ Carl (43)
HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

GER D 3

SEEMANN Felix
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER V 15

R: VAN DER POST Olivier (NED)

Piste 3

VERMEULEN Olof
Holland Schermen

NED V 15

SEEMANN Felix
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER D 11

R: JANS KOHNEKE Teun (NED)
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7
NAWAR Suhayl
SC Amsterdam

NED

58 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 7 Sat 11:05

39
IRLEBORN Noah Leander
NR FC Moers

GER D 12

26
WILLEMS Tom
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER V 15

  R: VERFONDERN Kira (GER)

  Piste 8 Sat 11:05

23 OLIE Joep NED V 15

42
FISCHER Bruno
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER D 4

  R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

 

55 *** bye ***

10
MAN Koen
s.v. Tréville

NED

 

 

15
VELLMANNS Leonard
WE TG Münster

GER

50 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 7 Sat 11:15

47
REINOLD Niklas
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER D 4

18
RIDDER Norwin
NR Dürener FC

GER V 15

  R: VERFONDERN Kira (GER)

  Piste 8 Sat 11:15

31
GÖRGEN Luca
NR 1. FC Quadrath-Ichendorf

GER D 7

34
HILBRANDT Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

  R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

 

63 *** bye ***

2
HEUSER Fabian
NR FC Moers

GER

 

Piste 7 Sat 11:25

NAWAR Suhayl
SC Amsterdam

NED V 15

WILLEMS Tom
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER D 7

R: LERNER Alexander (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 11:25

OLIE Joep NED V 15

MAN Koen
s.v. Tréville

NED D 6

R: VERFONDERN Kira (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 11:35

VELLMANNS Leonard
WE TG Münster

GER V 15

RIDDER Norwin
NR Dürener FC

GER D 6

R: LERNER Alexander (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 11:35

HILBRANDT Alexander (34)
NR FC Moers

GER D 6

HEUSER Fabian
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

R: VERFONDERN Kira (GER)

Piste 7

NAWAR Suhayl
SC Amsterdam

NED V 15

OLIE Joep (23) NED D 5

R: MACHETANZ Arne (GER)

Piste 8

VELLMANNS Leonard
WE TG Münster

GER V 15

HEUSER Fabian
NR FC Moers

GER D 9

R: DE RUITER Job (NED)

Piste 4

NAWAR Suhayl
SC Amsterdam

NED V 15

VELLMANNS Leonard (15)
WE TG Münster

GER D 11

R: DUALEH Quincy (NED)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1

1
KOWALCZYK Fynn (9)
SC Amsterdam

NED D 10

4 GENBRUGGE Sem (5) BEL V 15

  R: MACHETANZ Arne (GER)

  Piste 2

3
VERMEULEN Olof
Holland Schermen

NED D 12

2
NAWAR Suhayl (7)
SC Amsterdam

NED V 15

  R: LERNER Alexander (GER)

Piste 7

GENBRUGGE Sem (5) BEL D 8

NAWAR Suhayl (7)
SC Amsterdam

NED V 15

R: RICKEN Lisa (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 NED NAWAR Suhayl SC Amsterdam 2004

2 BEL GENBRUGGE Sem 2004

3 NED VERMEULEN Olof Holland Schermen 2002

3 NED KOWALCZYK Fynn SC Amsterdam 2002

Table of 8

5 GER DÖRFER Laurenz NR OFC Bonn 2004

6 GER SEEMANN Felix NR DFC Düsseldorf 2003

7 GER VELLMANNS Leonard WE TG Münster 2003

8 GER WASSENAAR Luis HB FV Bremen 1860 2003

Table of 16

9 GER HEUSER Fabian NR FC Moers 2002

10 NED WALET Koen s.v. Tréville 2004

11 NED PETRELLI Luca s.v. Heerenleed 2002

12 GER STERNBERG Jacob HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2002

13 NED DE WAAL Sigert Holland Schermen 2004

14 NED OLIE Joep 2002

15 GER SCHARFENBERG Rasmus SH VFL Pinneberg 2004

16 GER BUCHHOLTZ Carl HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004

Table of 32

17 GER SCHMITZ Tom NR OFC Bonn 2002

18 NED MAN Koen s.v. Tréville 2003

19 GER SCHMID Andreas HH Walddörfer SV 2003

20 GER THÖNNES Jorge NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2004

21 GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers 2005

22 GER RIDDER Norwin NR Dürener FC 2002

23 GER KORKMAZ Keyan NR Duisburger FK 2004

24 GER TRIBBELS Jens NR Dürener FC 2002

25 NED HVIID BOUWMAN Elias Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 2003

26 BEL VERSTEVEN Zeger De Maneschermer 2003

27 GER WILLEMS Tom HB FV Bremen 1860 2003

28 GER JANßEN Luis Arndt NR OFC Bonn 2004

29 GER SCHUCH Luca HH Walddörfer SV 2004

30 GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 2006

31 GER HILBRANDT Alexander NR FC Moers 2005

32 GER HEITMANN Leander WE TG Münster 2005

Table of 64

33 GER STUBENRAUCH Bartolomé NR Duisburger FK 2004

34 GER MOGILIN Matvey HB FV Bremen 1860 2005

35 GER GÖRGEN Luca NR 1. FC Quadrath-Ichendorf 2003

36 GER WEIMANN Dorian HH Walddörfer SV 2005

37 GER HOHWY Fritz HH Walddörfer SV 2006

38 GER DUBISCHAR Julian HB FV Bremen 1860 2002

39 GER MALLMANN Jan NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2003

40 GER IRLEBORN Noah Leander NR FC Moers 2006

41 GER HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers 2005

42 GER JOBST Maximilian NR FC Moers 2005
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43 GER FISCHER Bruno HB FV Bremen 1860 2006

44 NED SIERMANN Bas Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 2004

45 GER HÖRNER Ben NR FC Moers 2006

45 GER MEIER-EBERT Finn NR FC Moers 2006

47 GER REINOLD Niklas NR Eintracht Duisburg 2004

48 GER BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 2005

Vorrunde

49 NED KONING Servaes Zaal Amsterdam Zuid 2003

50 GER HELLING Julius HB FV Bremen 1860 2006

51 GER CÜPPERS Hendrik NR Eintracht Duisburg 2004

52 GER PFEIL Hendrik WE TG Münster 2005

53 GER SOMMER Rafael HH Walddörfer SV 2004

54 GER FISCHER Tom NR FC Moers 2006

55 GER TEICHERT Carl HB FV Bremen 1860 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER HEGGE Maurus 1 1 0 0

STÜTTGEN Elias 0 0 0

BRÄUNINGER Hanna 2 2 1 5 0 0

LERNER Alexander 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

SEEMANN Felix 0 0 0

E E MAYSAMI Mahmoud 0 0 0

RICHTER Jan 0 0 0

D FLOSDORF Niclas 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

MUSCHENICH Carsten 1 1 0 0

D D RICKEN Lisa 1 1 0 0

RIDDER Cordula 0 0 0

D RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

MEYER Hans-Otto 0 0 0

CN VAN DER KOELEN Marco 0 0 0

CN BLOCK Matthias 0 0 0

CN NEUHAUS Matthias 1 1 0 0

NOUROUZI Saeid 0 0 0

POLOTZEK Viviana 0 0 0

CN MACHETANZ Arne 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

SCHRAMM Nils Michael 0 0 0

D VERFONDERN Kira 1 2 2 1 6 0 0

TIEDEMANN Julius 0 0 0

HEITMANN Leander 0 0 0

PFEIL Hendrik 0 0 0

NED VENDUIG Wessel 0 0 0

DE RUITER Job 2 2 1 5 0 0

WEBER Daan 0 0 0

DUALEH Quincy 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

CN CN VAN DER POST Olivier 2 2 1 5 0 0

JANS KOHNEKE Teun 1 1 2 0 0

30 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NED NAWAR Suhayl SC Amsterdam 2004

Silver BEL GENBRUGGE Sem 2004

Bronze NED KOWALCZYK Fynn SC Amsterdam 2002

Bronze NED VERMEULEN Olof Holland Schermen 2002


